

उत्तर प्रदेश शासन

नारायण

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

उत्तर प्रदेश शासन के अधीन कार्य करने वाले अधिकारी

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**

Tekari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

809

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry:- 19.02.21					
(1) E/W excavation in foundation trenches for Const ⁿ of RCC H.L. bridge work --- as per spec					
Qty. side P-16 item (1) = 2106.12 m ³					
Rs 88 = 00/M ³ --- Rs 185339 = 00					
(2/2) Board Cast in situ with M-35 grade mix for RCC pile work --- all complete job					
Qty. side P-16 item (2) = 882.00 m					
Rs 15428.00/m --- Rs 13607496 = 00					
(3/3) P/v steel lines --- all complete job					
Qty. side P-16 item (3) = 23.797 MT					
Rs 74527 = 00/MT --- Rs 1773519 = 00					
(4/4) P/v & Const ⁿ levelling course with PCC M-15 mix --- all complete job					
Qty. side P-20 item (4) = 28.52 m ³					
Rs 4708 = 00/M ³ --- Rs 134272 = 00					
(5/5) P/v & Const ⁿ of Cement concrete work for pile cap with M-35 mix --- all complete job					
Qty. side P-24 item (5) = 455.71 m ³					
Rs 6117 = 00/m ³ --- Rs 2787578 = 00					

Continuation Rs 18488204 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					R 18488204 =
(6/6) casting out conforming bores upto required depth --- all complete as per spec					
Qty. wdp - 20 item (i) i, ii, & iii					
i, Depth between 0 to 10 m					
60.00 m @ Rs 1000 = 60,000 =					R 60,000 =
ii, Depth between 10 to 20 m					
60.00 m @ Rs 1100 = 66,000 =					R 66,000 =
iii, Depth between 20 to 30 m					
60.00 m @ Rs 1200 = 72,000 =					R 72,000 =
(7/7) Supply, fitting, fixing and placing HYSD bar in found ² work --- as per spec					
Qty. wdp - 16 item (4) = 101.80 MT					
& Qty. wdp - 21 item (5) = 9.340 MT					
& Qty. wdp - 23 item (6) = 20.484 MT					
& Qty. wdp - 23 item (7) = 9.340 MT					
					140.964 MT
@ Rs 638.88 = 90,059.08 =					R 90,059.08 =
(8/10) Dismantling of pile top (Surplus portion) --- as per spec & dir ⁿ of P12					
Qty. wdp - 19 item (1) = 63.00 m					
@ Rs 7000 = 441,000 =					R 441,000 =

Continuation R 28133112 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					R 2813312=
(2/11) P/v & constructing one span service road to reach island location - - as per sph & dir'n of H.E.					
Qty. width 19' 6" (2) = 100.00m					
Rs 3555.00/m					R 355500=
					R 28488612=
Add 12.00% GST					
As per agreement				(+)	R 3418633=
& 1.00% Add Labour					
Cess				(+)	R 284886=
(As per agreement)					/
					Total - R 32192131=
Less 10.00% Below Amount					
As per agreement				(-)	R 3219213=
					R 28972918=
Less Previous Bill Payment					
vide TmBf - 17 & (18)					
R 11752696 / R 10692648					
				(-)	R 22445344=
					R 6527574=
M. A. G.	19/10/21	J.E.	A. B.	19/10/21	C. A. P.

Continuation